
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
FT, S 90 FT TO S LINE OF SW1/4 O
120 FT TO POB.

KIDD LARRY F/SWORD NALANI
597 NE WILLIAMS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-17-05587-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

27317.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/08/2015 DF 1.00 9,000 0 0 9,000

STANDARD
3

16,889
8,540
9,000
34,429
3,693
30,736

HX HB 25,000
5,736
34,429

0

34,429

1471/1669 7/21/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS VICKIE

KIDD LARRY F

1282/2422 10/13/2014 WD Q I 01 15,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERNICE W HARRIS (WID

ENNIS FOWLER & VICK
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XFOB:1:1: KINGSWOOD MH

BLDG:1:1: KINGSWOOD MH

14532 M H 125 09/18/1998

2023HX Base Yr

597 NE WILLIAMS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 824 85.4050 51.24 42,222 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 16,069

UOP 160 25 40 820

944 824 16,889

BAS= W56 S14 E24 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E32 N14$.

BAS

56

14

24

32

14

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 18 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 540

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

8,540

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


